

Malton Town Council

Mayor's Young People Awards 2022

Nomination Form

Award Categories

- Young Fundraiser
- Bravery Award
- Young Carer
- Young Leader
- Community Champion
- Environmental Champion
- Child of Courage

Nominee:	Nominated by:
Name:	Name:
School & Class:	School & Class:
Age:	Age:
Address:	Address:
Telephone:	Telephone:

Category (please tick ONE box)

Young Fundraiser	
Bravery Award	
Young Carer	
Young Leader	
Community Champion	
Environmental Champion	
Child of Courage	

Reasons for nomination

Please state your reasons for nominating. Please highlight achievements and successes, why the nominated person deserves the award and any other relevant information to help us reach our decision.

All nominations are f 2021.	or achievements a	and successes	between 1st	November	2020 to 1 st	December

Nominations open Monday 10th January and close on Thursday 7th April 2022.

Please return completed nomination forms to: Malton Town Council, The Wesley Centre, 10-12 Saville Street, Malton, North Yorkshire, YO17 7LL, Email: clerk@malton-tc.gov.uk

Awarding criteria

- Employees of Malton Town Council and Council Members may not be nominated;
- Winners from the previous year may not be nominated;
- Persons nominated need not live in Malton but must have given significant service to Malton;
- ❖ Along with the judging panel all nominations will be evaluated by the Mayor of Malton;
- ❖ The decision reached by the judging panel when selecting the winners is final and no correspondence will be entered into;
- The winners will be invited to attend the Annual Parish Meeting in April to receive their award;
- ❖ The winners agree to allow Malton Town Council to use any photographs taken for future publicity material.
- ❖ The award is specifically designed for young people of school age 5-19 to nominate their peers for recognition.